Thaxted Surgery Fees List

Type of Work

Certificates & simple letters, including:
Driving Licence
Shot Gun Licence
Fitness to work without exam
Freedom from infection (school/travel/employment)
Health Care Costs Claim form
TWIMC letter without exam

Please note, follow-up letters, eg: for shot gun licences will incur a second charge

Access to Medical Records
On-Line Access (ask for a PIN and activation instructions at
reception)
E Mailed copied notes (with valid written consent)

Reports & Medicals:
Lighter Life etc Medical
Insurance claim forms,
Child Minding / Ofsted
Fitness to Drive, and other forms requiring detailed medical
information, but not requiring full medical examination
Housing or Local Authority
Sickness/Accident Benefit Claim
Seat Belt Exemption
DWP/PIP

Driving
HGV/LGV/PSV & Taxi Medical

Medical Examinations, including:
Comprehensive Medical Examination and Report
Employment Medical
Racing Driving Fitness
Sports Medical
Reports as above without examination (boxing/gym, diving etc)
Scuba Diving Medical (appointment needed)
Diabetic Fitness to Drive

Prices effective from 28% July 2025

Price (inclusive of
VAT where is applies)

£50.00
£60.00
£50.00
£75.00
£60.00
£50.00

Free

Free

£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00

£50.00
£150.00
£100.00
£33.40

£200.00

£200.00
£200.00
£130.00
£130.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00



Thaxted Surgery Fees List

Private Medical Tests & Procedures. (not routinely on offer, but
occasionally done under special circumstances)
Bloods, Semen, Urine, HIV/Blood Test, ECG,DNA, Grouping,

Holidays and Travel

Fitness to travel with exam

Fitness to travel letter (no exam)

Holiday Cancellation Ins Claim

Need to carry meds on plane etc
International Certificate of Vaccination Copy

Cholera — course of two injections at cost each

Hepatitis B (course of 3 injections), or booster or immunity test
Rabies (Course of 3 Injections) cost each

Meningitis ACWY

Japanese Encephalitis (2 Injections) cost each

Tick borne encephalitis (course of 3 injections), or booster each

Anti Malarial Malarone (or generic equivalent) tablet
Anti Malarial Mefloquine per tablet
Anti Malarial Doxycycline per tablet

Private prescription for antibiotics for travel purposes only

£50.00 plus lab
charges

£100.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00

Per injection £60.00
Per injection £80.00
Per injection £83.00
£72.00

Per injection £110.00
Per injection £77.00

£3.75
£3.25
£0.30

£10

Prices on application for other private medications/examinations and/or private blood tests.

Prices effective from 28% July 2025



