Thaxted Surgery Fees List

Type of Work	Price (inclusive of VAT where is applies)
Certificates & simple letters, including: Driving Licence Shot Gun Licence Fitness to work without exam Freedom from infection (school/travel/employment) Health Care Costs Claim form TWIMC letter without exam Please note, follow-up letters, eq: for shot qun licences will incur a second charge	£50.00 £60.00 £50.00 £75.00 £60.00 £50.00
Access to Medical Records On-Line Access (ask for a PIN and activation instructions at reception) E Mailed copied notes (with valid written consent)	Free Free
Reports & Medicals: Lighter Life etc Medical Insurance claim forms, Child Minding / Ofsted Fitness to Drive, and other forms requiring detailed medical information, but not requiring full medical examination Housing or Local Authority Sickness/Accident Benefit Claim Seat Belt Exemption DWP/PIP	£100.00 £100.00 £100.00 £100.00 £50.00 £150.00 £100.00 £33.40
Driving HGV/LGV/PSV & Taxi Medical	£200.00
Medical Examinations, including: Comprehensive Medical Examination and Report Employment Medical Racing Driving Fitness Sports Medical Reports as above without examination (boxing/gym, diving etc) Scuba Diving Medical (appointment needed) Diabetic Fitness to Drive	£200.00 £200.00 £130.00 £130.00 £100.00 £100.00

Thaxted Surgery Fees List

Private Medical Tests & Procedures: (not routinely on offer, but	£50.00 plus lab
occasionally done under special circumstances)	charges
Bloods, Semen, Urine, HIV/Blood Test, ECG, DNA, Grouping,	_

Holidays and Travel

ays and Travel	
Fitness to travel with exam Fitness to travel letter (no exam) Holiday Cancellation Ins Claim Need to carry meds on plane etc International Certificate of Vaccination Copy	£100.00 £50.00 £50.00 £50.00
Cholera – course of two injections at cost each Hepatitis B (course of 3 injections), or booster or immunity test Rabies (Course of 3 Injections) cost each Meningitis ACWY Japanese Encephalitis (2 Injections) cost each Tick borne encephalitis (course of 3 injections), or booster each	Per injection £60.00 Per injection £80.00 Per injection £83.00 £72.00 Per injection £110.00 Per injection £77.00
Anti Malarial Malarone (or generic equivalent) tablet Anti Malarial Mefloquine per tablet Anti Malarial Doxycycline per tablet	£3.75 £3.25 £0.30
Private prescription for antibiotics for travel purposes only	£10

Prices on application for other private medications/examinations and/or private blood tests.